
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

FARHAT YASMIN

GHULAM JAFFAR

SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

1

2

66900157

66900083

M. GARH

CHAKWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST (ECONOMICS)   -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

2 Case #  39F2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

FAROOQ AHMED

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD KAMBIR

HAJI ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

NAZIR AHMED

GUL MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

66900103

66900010

66900032

66900030

66900045

66900131

SIALKOT

T.T. SINGH

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMAD

1

2

66900011

66900145

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

- Treasury Receipt not
provided.

- Original B. Ed.
Certificate/Degree not
provided.


