PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST (ECONOMICS) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 39F2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	66900157	1	MUHAMMAD AKRAM GHULAM JAFFAR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	66900083	2	FARHAT YASMIN SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	66900103	5	ZULFIQAR ALI MUHAMMAD NAZIR	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	66900010	6	ABDUL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD KAMBIR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	66900032	7	MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH HAJI ABDUL GHANI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	66900030	8	MUHAMMAD EJAZ MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	66900045	9	FAROOQ AHMED NAZIR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	66900131	10	NIAZ AHMAD GUL MUHAMMAD KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

Re	Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld								
1	66900011	MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KHANEWAL	- Treasury Receipt not provided.					
2	66900145	MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	- Original B. Ed. Certificate/Degree not provided.					

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.